7th Grade

7th Grade

Spokane Locomotives [
Clearwater Valley I
Lewiston Bengalz Il
Shockers

PoObdPE

Friday _ _
2x4 33-23

Saturday
1x3 48-28

1x4 57-11
2x3 52-49
1x2 73-19
3x4 41-18

Sunday
CV #3 seed x #4 seed Shockers(3/4)

Locomotives #1 seed x Lewiston Bengalz #2 seed (1/2) 45-37

Time
7:30 p.m.

11:45 a.m.

3p.m.

4:45 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

12 p.m.
12 p.m.

Location
Sac

Activity Center We
Sac

Jenifer

Jenifer

Activity Center We

Sac
Activity Center We



