7th Grade

7th Grade

		W	L
1.	Spokane Locomotives	IIIII	
2.	Clearwater Valley	1	П
3.	Lewiston Bengalz	II	II
4.	Shockers		Ш

<u>Friday</u>	_	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
<mark>2</mark> x4	33-23	7:30 p.m.	Sac
<u>Saturday</u>			
<mark>1</mark> x3	48-28	11:45 a.m.	Activity Center We
<mark>1</mark> x4	57-11	3 p.m.	Sac
2x <mark>3</mark>	52-49	4:45 p.m.	Jenifer
<mark>1</mark> x2	73-19	8:30 p.m.	Jenifer
<mark>3</mark> x4	41-18	8:30 p.m.	Activity Center We
Sunday			
CV #3 seed x #4 seed Shockers(3/4)		12 n m	Sac

CV #3 seed x #4 seed Shockers(3/4) 12 p.m. Activity Center We

Locomotives #1 seed x Lewiston Bengalz #2 seed (1/2) 45-37 12 p.m.